
Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence       
Final Assembly 
               

Base Levelers
4 X 0850

Rear Base
108

Pillow Block Bearing
2 x H050

Spline  Shaft
1 x 052
Screw
3 x H616

Water Bottle Cage
LEMHUL-131A

Handle
4 x 1030

Plug
2 x 024

V-Plunger
2 x 025

Flywheel
1 x 040

Assy, Brake Pad Holder
1 x 0220

Seat
1 x VL-3017

Handlebar Post
1 x 100

Assy, Handlebar (includes grips)
1 x LEM13906

Seat Slider
1 x 020Seat Post

1 x 101

Flywheel Pulley
1 x 015

Washer
(1005)
Handle
(1030)

(025)

(024)

(1030)

Belt
6PK1160

Right Crank
1 x 0875

Front Base
1 x LEM107AA

Left Crank
1 x 0875-1

Crank Bolt
2 x 885

*Lock Ring
*Left Bearing Cup

*Right Bearing Cup

Spindle
1 x 0881

(0850)

*Assy, Bottom Bracket
1 x BB396

Includes:
Right Bearing Cup/Bearings
Left Bearing Cup/Bearings
Lock Ring

Handle
(1030)
Brass Washer
2 x 1005

Assy, Tension
Knob
1 x 0270

(H050)

Spacer
1 x 049B

Washer
1 x 049C

Pedals, Dual-sided, Pair
LEM11261 (S/N 04110408152 
and above: LEM-WPD-96B)

(855)

Pulley, Crank  (Rear Drive)
1 x 009

(0850)

Leather Brake Pad
   w/Foam
LEM11252

LEM13992 Cadence Meter
LEM13974 LEM: Back Clamp Assembly

LEMVP-518-AT
Pedals, Single-sided, Pair

Front Cover
1 x 059

Allen Screws
LEMM601

Phillips Screws
LEMT415

LEMHNUL-131A
Water Bottle Cage, New

Grips (pair)
LEMVLG-041

rev 24 Jun 2008

IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, all part numbers must be entered with the prefix “LEM”.  
Examples: LEM108 Rear Base, LEM3M468A Decal Set, LEM0850 Base Leveler, LEM0850 Base Leveler.



2

Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence            
Flywheel Assembly 

              

Washer
1 x 049C

*Not Pictured:
Screw, Flywheel Pulley
1 x H616

Pulley, Flywheel
(front drive)
1 x 015

Spacer, Flywheel
1 x 049B

Assy, Pillow Block Bearing
(includes bearing)*
2 x H050

(H050)*

Flywheel Shaft, Splined*
1 x 052
*Note: this is a press fit in the Flywheel

Flywheel*
1 x 040

Screw, Flywheel
Shaft - Flywheel*
3 x H616

Not Pictured:
Screw, Pillow Block Bearing
4 x M635
Nut, Pillow Block Bearing
4 x 4600

*Included in Flywheel Assembly LEM103

IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, all part numbers must be entered with the prefix “LEM”.  
Examples: LEM108 Rear Base, LEM3M468A Decal Set, LEM0850 Base Leveler, LEM0850 Base Leveler.



3

Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence            
Tensioning Knob Assembly 

               

Assy, Tension Knob
1 x 0270

Includes:
Tension Knob/Rod
*Cover
Spring
2 x 0273
**Detent Nut
***Acorn Nut
1 x 0274

Screw, Tension Knob
2 x M610

**Detent Nut

***Acorn Nut

*Cover

IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, all part numbers must be entered with the prefix “LEM”.  
Examples: LEM108 Rear Base, LEM3M468A Decal Set, LEM0850 Base Leveler, LEM0850 Base Leveler.



4

Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence            
Crank Assembly  
              

Pedal, Pair, Standard
1 x VP-518-AT

Pedal, Pair, Dual-sided (option - clipless)
1 x 11261

Crank Bolt
2 x 885

(885)

Left Crank
1 x 0875-1

*Lock Ring

*Left Bearing Cup
(2 bearings are
 pressed in cup)

Bottom Bracket Spindle
1 x 0881

*Right Bearing Cup
(2 bearings are pressed in cup)

Pulley, Crank (Rear Drive)
1 x 009

Bolt, Right Crank Pulley Mounting
5 x RCW-125

(Pedal)

Right Crank
1 x 0875

Frame

*Assy, Bottom Bracket
1 x BB 396

Includes:
Right Bearing Cup
Left Bearing Cup
Lock Ring

IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, all part numbers must be entered with the prefix “LEM”.  
Examples: LEM108 Rear Base, LEM3M468A Decal Set, LEM0850 Base Leveler, LEM0850 Base Leveler.



5

Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence            
Belt Tension 
               





















IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, all part numbers must be entered with the prefix “LEM”.  
Examples: LEM108 Rear Base, LEM3M468A Decal Set, LEM0850 Base Leveler, LEM0850 Base Leveler.



6

Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence 
Lemond Cadence Meter Front Base Assembly  
             
























IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, all part numbers must be entered with the prefix “LEM”.  
Examples: LEM108 Rear Base, LEM3M468A Decal Set, LEM0850 Base Leveler, LEM0850 Base Leveler.



7

Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence 
Lemond Cadence Meter Rear Base Assembly 

Base Leveler
2 x 0850

Bolt, M8 x 55
2 x M855

Nut, M8
2 x 6800

*Rear Base Assembly
(includes levelers)
PN H108AA

IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, all part numbers must be entered with the prefix “LEM”.  
Examples: LEM108 Rear Base, LEM3M468A Decal Set, LEM0850 Base Leveler, LEM0850 Base Leveler.



8

Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence 
Lemond Cadence Meter Brake Pad Assembly 



























IMPORTANT: When ordering parts, all part numbers must be entered with the prefix “LEM”.  
Examples: LEM108 Rear Base, LEM3M468A Decal Set, LEM0850 Base Leveler, LEM0850 Base Leveler.



9

Life Fitness LeMond Free Wheel Exercise Cycle w/Cadence Meter 
LF350000_-01_-02_-03_-04_LeMond_w_Cadence 
Lemond Cadence Meter Parts List  
              

Item No. HS Part No. HS Part Description Usage

3 LEM14115 Console Battery Cover 1 
10 LEMSE20208 M2.3-8L Screw, Phillips Head 13 
19 LEM14113 Clamp Front 1 
20 LEM13974 Back Clamp Assembly 1 
26 LEM14133 Speed Sensor Battery Cover 1 
21 LEM14120 Knob 1 
22 LEM14138 M4*93L Screw, Hex Head 1 
23 LEM14093 M5*12 Screw, Socket Head Cap 2 
29 LEM14145 Magnet 1 
30 LEM14146 Owner’s Manual 1 


